	nformation of a cognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P.C., at P.S.	
	DIZMANIAN BUILDING BU	
	DISCORDICATE AND DE TOTAL SECTIONS IN A SECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	
2. (i)	Act Sections Other Acts & Sections Time 17-35 Tors	
(ii	Advis Por Reference Entry No. 4 7 4 Time 17-35 Time	
3. (6	General Diary Reference: Entry No. Concurrence of Offence: Day Date	
(()	Occurrence of Offence: Day	
16	Information Received Date	
G	B No. At the Police Station.	
4. T	pe of information: Written/Oral PLAST	
5. F	pe of Information: Written / Oral lace of Occurrence: (a) Direction and Distances from P.S. DAK. M. SOUTH EAST. lace of Occurrence: (a) Direction and Distances from P.S. DANKURA- DAST- BANKURA-	
(DIST- BANKURA-	
	DIST- BANKURA-	
(o) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S.	
I	pistrict	
6. (Complaint/Informant: JOYDEEP HALDAR a)Name JOYDEEP HALDAR	
	a) Name JOYDEEP HALDAR	
	b) Father's / Husband's Name 81 MAL CHANDIZT 1) MUDIC	
	c)Date/Year of Birth A. E. S. STATION MANAGER, BISCHOP	
	a) Name JOYDEEP HALDAR b) Father's/Husband's Name BIMAL CHANDRA HALDAR c) Date/Year of Birth A.E.S. STATION MANAGER, BISHNUPUR, d) Nationality C.C.C ABSEDCL	
	e)Address	
7	Details of Know / Suspected / Unknown / Accused with full particulars.	
6.2	Attach separate sheet, if necessary) VILL CHOUGAN, PO. MORAR. Reasons for delay in reporting by complaint/informant PS - BPS HNU DUR - PIST- RANKVRA	
Q	Reasons for delay in reporting by complaint/informant.	
O.	Reasons for delay in reporting by complaint / informant PS-BPS HND DUR - PIST-RANKURA	
0	Particulars of properties stolen / Involved : (attach separate sheet, if required):	
9.	Particulars of properties stolen / Involved : (attach separate sheet, if required) :	
9.	,	
9.		
4	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved :	
4	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved:	
4	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: M.A. HE DRIGINAL WRITTEN COMPLAIN PIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) THE DRIGINAL WRITTEN COMPLAIN	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: M.A. PIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) THE 0 2 1 6 INTAL WRITTEN EMPLAIN OF THE LOMPLANENT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: M.A. PIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) THE 0 2 1 6 INTAL WRITTEN EMPLAIN OF THE LOMPLANENT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: M.A. PERContents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) THE 0 21 G INTAL WRITTEN EATH AS FIR. OF THE COMPLANENT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR. IS ATTACHED HERENITH. ACTION TAKEN SINCE the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. 13 5 (1) (a) OF ELECTRICITY.	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: M.A. HE DRIGINAL WRITTEN COMPLAIN PIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) THE DRIGINAL WRITTEN COMPLAIN	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: M.A. PROntents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) THE 0216 INTAL MRITTEN COMPLANCE FIRE OF THE LOMPLANGENT WHICH 15 TREATED AS FIRE OF THE LOMPLANGENT WHICH 15 TREATED AS FIRE OF ATTACHED HEREBUITH. IS ATTACHED HEREBUITH. 3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s 13.5(1) (a) OF ELECTRICITY. ACT 2003 AMMENDED IN 2007.	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: M.A. PROntents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) THE 0216 INTAL MRITTEN COMPLANCE FIRE OF THE LOMPLANGENT WHICH 15 TREATED AS FIRE OF THE LOMPLANGENT WHICH 15 TREATED AS FIRE OF ATTACHED HEREBUITH. IS ATTACHED HEREBUITH. 3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s 13.5(1) (a) OF ELECTRICITY. ACT 2003 AMMENDED IN 2007.	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: PROINT WRITTEN EAM PLANS OF THE LOMPLANENT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR OF THE LOMPLANENT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR OF THE LOMPLANENT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR OF ATTACHED HERENITH. OS ACTION TO STREAT SOLUTION OF ELECTRICALLY ACTION ALL HERENITH B. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. ACT 2003 ALL HENDED IN 2007.	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) THE DRIGHTL WRITTEN LAMPLANENT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR OF THE LOMPLANENT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR ATTACHED HERENITH. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence (s) u/s. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence (s) u/s. ACT 2003 AMMENDED IN 2007. registered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (UBHASISH CHAK LABOLTY) registered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (UBHASISH CHAK LABOLTY)	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: If A THE COMPLANGNT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR. OF THE COMPLANGNT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR. IS ATTACHED HERE WITH. 3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. A CT 2003 A M M 6 N D 6D IN 2007. Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed. ASI SUBHASISH CHAK LABIRITY Registered to RS. On point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the complaint/ informant	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) THE DRIGHTL WRITTEN LAMPLANENT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR OF THE LOMPLANENT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR ATTACHED HERENITH. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence (s) u/s. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence (s) u/s. ACT 2003 AMMENDED IN 2007. registered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (UBHASISH CHAK LABOLTY) registered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (UBHASISH CHAK LABOLTY)	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: If A THE COMPLANGNT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR. OF THE COMPLANGNT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR. IS ATTACHED HERE WITH. 3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. A CT 2003 A M M 6 N D 6D IN 2007. Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed. ASI SUBHASISH CHAK LABIRITY Registered to RS. On point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the complaint/ informant	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: If A THE COMPLANGNT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR. OF THE COMPLANGNT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR. IS ATTACHED HERE WITH. 3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. A CT 2003 A M M 6 N D 6D IN 2007. Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed. ASI SUBHASISH CHAK LABIRITY Registered to RS. On point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the complaint/ informant	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: If A THE COMPLANGNT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR. OF THE COMPLANGNT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR. IS ATTACHED HERE WITH. 3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. A CT 2003 A M M 6 N D 6D IN 2007. Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed. ASI SUBHASISH CHAK LABIRITY Registered to RS. On point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the complaint/ informant	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: If A THE COMPLANGNT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR. OF THE COMPLANGNT WHICH IS TREATED AS FIR. IS ATTACHED HERE WITH. 3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. A CT 2003 A M M 6 N D 6D IN 2007. Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed. ASI SUBHASISH CHAK LABIRITY Registered to RS. On point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the complaint/ informant	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: If any: If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: If	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen/Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., Inquest report / U.D.: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., Inquest report / U.D.: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., Inquest repo	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Improved the separate sheet, if required) THE PRISTEN LONG FLATED AS FIRED	
1:	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., Inquest	
10 1 1 1	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: PER Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) THE PEIGLING TO THE PEATED AS FIRE OF THE LOMPLANENT NIHOUT IS TREATED AS FIRE Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. 13 5 11 (a) OF ELECTRICITY Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. 13 5 11 (a) OF ELECTRICITY Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. 13 5 11 (a) OF ELECTRICITY Tegistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregi	
11 11 11	Inquestreport/U.D.: Case No., If any: Inquestreport/U.D.: Case No., Inquestreport/U.D.: Inquestreport/U.D.: Case No., Inquestreport/U.D.: C	
11 11 11	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., If any: PER Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) THE PEIGLING TO THE PEATED AS FIRE OF THE LOMPLANENT NIHOUT IS TREATED AS FIRE Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. 13 5 11 (a) OF ELECTRICITY Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. 13 5 11 (a) OF ELECTRICITY Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. 13 5 11 (a) OF ELECTRICITY Tegistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregistered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI (U.D.HASISH CHARLEST) Tregi	

BSP (coc 2301

Date - 11/09/12 West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited

(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)

WBSEDIL

The Inspector -In-Charge, Bishnupur Police Station, Bishnupur, bankura.

> Sub: Lodging of F.I.R U/S 135(1) (a) of Electricity Act 2003 ammended in 2007 against Accused Tulshi Lohar C/O Late Subal Lohar Vill: Chougan P.O: Morar P.S -Bishnupur Dist:- Bankura on dated 11/09/2017

Dear Sir,

I,Joydeep Halder S/O Bimal Chandra Halder, A.E & Station Manager,Bishnupur Customer Care Centre, WBSEDCL being empowered by Electricity ACT 2003 ammended in 2007 do hereby lodge a complaint against accused Tulshi Lohar, S/O Late Subal Lohar Village-Chougan P.O: Morar P.S: Bishnupur Dist: Bankura to the effect that received an information that the said accused person is committing theft of electricity by Direct Hooking from nearby LT Over Head Line of W.B.S.E.D.C.L for the purpose of enlightment of their House and fulfill their day to day need.

On getting the information of theft of electricity I along with Suprakash Layek, S.A.E, S/O Prabhat Kumar Layek other technical staffs of Bishnupur CCC Office and S & LP Team from Bankura Regional Office on dated 11/09/2017 between 2:00 pm to 2:30 pm hours inspected the premises of Tulshi Lohar S/O Late Subal Lohar at village:Chougan P.O: Morar P.S: Bishnupur Dist: Bnakura.

During inspection it was detected that the said accused person were commiting theft of electricity by direct hooking from nearby LT Over Head Line of W.B.S.E.D.C.L by a black and green coloured 2 core PVC Cable approximate length 10 meter for the purpose of enlightment of their House and fulfill their day to day need. It was found that connected load was 2 Numbers 100 watt lamp, 1 number 80 watt fan, one television 100 watt.

I prepared inspection report on the spot and assessed consumption of load which was detected as 380 Watt. The details I have mentioned in inspecton report.

I directed the technical team and Sri Singrai Tudu, Sr. TSH to remove the Hooking Cable which was connected to LT over head line of WBSEDCL. Accordingly he De-hooked the cable and I seized the same and prepared the seizure list.

Copy of seizure list and inspection report couldn't be supplied to the accused person or his representatives as they are not present at the spot. It is well proved that accused Tulshi Lohar S/O: Late Subal Lohar Village: Chougan P.O: Morar P.S: Bishnupur Dist: Bankura was involved in the case of theft of electricity.

Rein 201-11/9/17 M. 17.3 F/m

Rein 201-11/9/17 M. 199/17

Destruction mistry at 11/9/17

Level 10-155/19 at 11/9/1 Please lodge the complaint as F.I.R.

AE & Station Manager

Bishnupur CCC

ation Manage

Registered Office : "Vidyut Bhavan", Bidhannagar Block-DJ, Sector-IJ, Kolkata 700 091 ☐ CIN: U40109WB2007SGC143473 114

West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited

(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)

INSPECTION NOTE ON L & M V CONSUMER

(S&LP) Inspection Team

HO C~		nuan /			*
-	rporate, Vidyut Bh	1		Region	
Name of the Consum Site Address S/C No / Con No C. C. C. Name of the Division	er: Bhim Loho Vill: Chocya Bidhmipur Bidhmipur	CCC Cont	of Inspection gory of Consumer re of production ractual Load (KW /	: 11/69/17 : Ind/Com/Dd : Domestie HP) 280 Watt	m .
<u>Technical Details</u> : 1) Meter Details		WBSEDCL No.	Volt Amps	Revs / PP	E E E E
As inspected: As par Card / Bill SEALS	Existing No.	Remarks	New N	n.	
i) PR box (upper) ii) PR box (lower)	1				
 iii) Meter terminal c iv) Meter body (SEC v) Meter body (Mfg vi) Op. Port 	DCL) (L/R)				
vii) 4/5 level security	y seal (L/R)				
3. PR box conditions4. Meter Status5. Meter reading on da6. Last 3 reading with of7. Meter terminal volta	: Sticky / Sticky / State : Sticky / St	i / Non-Standard, O Stop / Burnt / No dis		h Display	
(line / display) in vol 8. Load in Amps (Line / Meter display	ts : VRN (: IR (/) VYN (/) Va /) Is		
9. Blas ct. (pot. ct.) in 10. Observed load 11. Phase sequence 12. Observation	ma : R- : (ph	/ Reverse	Installed CTR ·	ne was four not colinate col	d during
13. Theft of Energy det Means of Theft	ected or not				
Consumer / User / Re 1. Name : Relationship / Designati Signature :	1. N on: D	resentative S/D. or ame : Journel of esignation : A E & gnature : Joydorf	Anden 1. Nan SM Des	Inspection Team Of ne: Anny Kn ignation: S.O. (SXL ature: Ak	man Kris
Name . Relationship / Designati	on D	ame SUPRAKA esignation SAP gnature : Supra	Des Des	ne: 11-9-17 signation: nature:	
Local Witness	rather.	's name Vi	 1 7 age P.S	S. Signa	ature
1 Refused to	to sian				

SEIZURE LIST

Place of search: 11/09/2017 time 2:30 pm to 3'.00 pm.

Place of search: Domestic premises of Bhim Lohan Cfo Durga

Lohan VILL; Changan P.O!- Morran P.S.; Bishnupun

Dist: Bankuta.

Name and address of

The witnesses:

W Suprakanh Layele

(2) Singreau Andr Sn. 15H. R.O. BNK.

BISHNUPUR CEC

BISHNOPUR. BANKURD

Article Seized:

Deshite and green colonised PVC cable appronimate leigth 8 meters.

2) Alluminium hock and plastic hooking device

Signature of the witness:

(I) Signature:

Suporakart largele

Darte:

1119/12

(2) Signature:

Singreal Tuche

Dara

. 11.9.17

Preparied by

Preparied by

A.E. & Station Manage

A.E. & Station Manage

Bishnupur Bankura

Bishnupur, Bankura

N.B.S.E.D.C.L.

ZIMMA NAMA

Ref:	
de mont fine executives and a constant of the second secon	
Village Bishneifet Portor Dil	
Village Bishneifet	
Village Bibliourifich Post Office Bibliouphin Police Station Bibliouphin Distract Bowkers Do hereby taken the flowing. Articles/ Proposition	
Do hereby taken the flowing Amile	
zimmanama from Bisharia topernes/ Documents in my zimma under	
Condition Which	
Ld. Court	
Failing of which above referred case.	
Failing of which I shall be liable for punishment under proper section of law	

Articles:- 1) Green and Black colour PVC cable 10 meter approu 2) Alluminium book, booking device.

Frequence By

Foyder Adder

11/09/12

A.E. & Station Manage

A.E. & Station Manage

Bishnupur C.C.C.

Bishnupur Bankura

Bishnupur, Bankura

W.B.S.E.D.C.L.